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1963
1964
1965
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1968
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1976
1977

NATIONAL TEAMS COMPETITIONS

Premier Club Competition

MEN (COUSINS SHIELD)

Palmerston North
Timaru

Timaru

Timaru
Palmerston North
Timaru

Timaru

Timaru
Palmerston North
Oamaru

Oamaru

Timaru
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Timaru

Timaru

Timaru

Remuera
Remuera
Remuera
Remuera
Henderson
Henderson
Mitchell Park
Hamilton
Hamilton
Henderson
Remuera
Hamilton
Hamilton

OPEN GRADE

WOMEN (MITCHELL CUP)

Hamilton
Remuera
Remuera
Hamilton
Remuera
Hamilton
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Henderson
Remuera
Palmerston North
Remuera
Remuera
Remuera
Remuera

Eden Epsom
Henderson
Hawkes Bay
Tauranga
Remuera

1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

1976
1977

MEN (DAVIS TROPHY)

Kawaroa Park
Wellington

Henderson
Collegians
Eden Epsom
Hamilton
Hamilton
Eden Epsom
Hamilton

MEN (ROYAL OAK SHIELD)

Henderson

Royal Oak
Hamilton
Palmerston North
Mitchell Park
Otago University
Gisborne

Island Bay
Christchurch HSOB

MEN (TAWA CUP)

Palmerston North
Collegians

Ponsonby

North Shore

Burnside

Hawkes Bay Lawn Tennis
Henderson

MEN (SOUTHERN CUP)
Roval Oak
North Shore

‘B> GRADE

WOMEN (BOUCHIER CUP)

Palmerston North
Rotorua

Kawaroa Park
Hawkes Bay
Remuera
Whangarei
Khandallah
Palmerston North
Remuera

‘C’ GRADE

WOMEN (HAWKES BAY SQUASH

Henderson CLUB SHIELD)
Hawkes Bay

Otago

Havelock North

Hastings

College Rifles

Collegians

Tauranga

‘D" GRADE

WOMEN (TAWA CUP)

Panmure
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whakatane
Tauranga

Hamilton Old Boys
Hamilton

‘E’ GRADE

b5

WOMEN (BAY OF PLENTY CUP)

North Shore
Ashburton
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